



QUALITY SPECIFICATION SHEET

PRODUCT DETAILS	
Product Name	Guinness BBQ Marinade <i>Guinness® Style BBQ Marinade Infused with Barley Malt Extract and Flavoured with the Taste of Guinness® Stout</i>
Product Code	423301
Product Weight	120g

AMENDMENT RECORD			
Date	Rev No.	Review Details	Revised by
04/06/2024	00	Spec Generation	K. O'Neill

APPROVAL RECORD			
Date	Name	Position	Signed

CUSTOMER APPROVAL			



QUALITY SPECIFICATION SHEET

FINISHED PRODUCT			
Packaging	Sachet		
Weight	120g		
Appearance	Brownish Sticky Marinade		
Ingredient Declaration	Water, Sugar, Tomato Purée, Fructose, Brandy Vinegar, Barley Malt Extract , Apple Purée, Glucose Syrup, Modified Starch, Salt, Dextrose Smoked, Flavourings (contains Barley), Caramel, Table Mustard (water, Mustard Seed, brandy vinegar, salt, spices), Smoke Flavouring, Yeast Extract, Spices (cloves, cardamom, cumin seed, cinnamon), Preservative: Potassium Sorbate, Oregano		
Allergens	For Allergens, see highlighted ingredients. BARLEY, MUSTARD		
Nutritional Information	Typical Values	Per 100g	
	Energy Kj		715
	Energy Kcal		168
	Fat (g)		0.2
	Of which saturates (g)		0.1
	Carbohydrate (g)		37.9
	Of which Sugars (g)		32.3
	Protein (g)		1.5
	Salt (g)		2
Usage Instruction	Per Customer. Cook Thoroughly Before Consumption.		

LABELLING DETAILS			
Name of product	Guinness BBQ Marinade <i>Guinness® Style BBQ Marinade Infused with Barley Malt Extract and Flavoured with the Taste of Guinness® Stout</i>	Weight	120g
Shelf life & Storage	Keep Refrigerated 0-5°C. 9 months from production.		
Plant Number	IE2178EC	Traceability Code	As per Label